
     

   

            

               

         

 

        

 

    

             

    

Health Sciences Spring 2021 Semester Important Dates and Course Drop Refund Schedule 

2021 

Spring 

Calendar 

Full Term Session Session A Session B 

15 Weeks 8 Weeks 8 Weeks 

January 11 - April 26 January 4 - February 27 March 1 - April 24 

Classes Begin Monday, January 11 Monday, January 4 Monday, March 1 

*Martin Lurther King, Jr Day  

(University Closed) 
Monday, January 18 

*Inauguration Day  

(No Classes) 
Wednesday, January 20 

Withdraw Period Begins Monday, February 15 Monday, January 25 Monday, March 22 

*President Day  

(University Closed) 
Monday, February 15 

Last Day to Withdraw Friday, March 19 Friday, February 26 Friday, April 23 

Graduation Application Due for 

Summer 2021 

Monday, March 1 to Monday, March 15 

Applies to students with 9 or fewer credits to complete who plan to participate in Spring commencement. 

Graduation Application Due for 

Spring 2021 via GWeb 
Monday, March 15 

*Spring Break (No Classes) Monday, March 15 to Saturday, March 20 

Certificate Application Due for 

Spring 2021 via Form 
Thursday, April 1 

Classes End Monday, April 26 Saturday, February 27 Saturday, April 24 

SMHS Graduation Celebration Saturday, May 15 

University Celebration Sunday, May 16 

*Note: Online students should check with their instructor regarding changes to the class schedule 

2021 

Spring 

Calendar 

Full Term Session Session A Session B 

15 Weeks 8 Weeks 8 Weeks 

January 11 - April 26 January 4 - February 27 March 1 - April 24 

Refund 

Schedule 

Before January 4 

100% 

Before January 11 

100% 

January 4 - January 10 

100% 

January 11 - January 17 

100% 

January 11 - January 17 

70% 

January 18 - January 24 

100% 

January 18 - January 24 

50% 

January 25 - January 31 

60% 

February 1 - February 7 

40% 

February 8 - February 14 

20% 

Before March 1 

100% 

March 1 - March 7 

100% 

March 8 - March 14 

70% 

March 15 - March 21 

50% 

*Note: all deadlines are as of 11:59PM Eastern Time on the stated date 


